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poř. stč jméno nar. kat stát tým čas ztráta

1. 188 PRŰHER Jakub 1968 1. A4 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:42,08

2. 205 ŠVARC Richard 1978 1. A2 open 00:42,15 00:00,07

3. 187 ČUDA Radek 1967 2. A4 LO TJ VS Praha 00:42,33 00:00,24

4. 210 STANĚK Zbyněk 1989 1. U29 SK Drahkov 00:42,64 00:00,56

5. 201 ŠVARC Petr Junior 1977 2. A2 open 00:42,68 00:00,59

6. 189 STŘÍTECKÝ Rudolf 1970 3. A4 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:42,71 00:00,63

7. 185 MASTNÝ Šimon 1966 4. A4 Ski Club Masters 00:42,80 00:00,72

8. 172 KRAMOSIL Ota 1999 1. U18 LO TJ Motor Čes. Bud. 00:42,97 00:00,88

9. 204 FYRBACH Petr 1978 3. A2 SkiSchool Lipno 00:43,15 00:01,07

10. 102 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ Markéta 2002 1. U14 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:43,36 00:01,28

11. 203 KVAŠNOVSKÝ Michael 1978 4. A2 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:43,49 00:01,40

12. 111 KROUPOVÁ Kateřina 2001 1. U16 Skiklub Písek 00:43,70 00:01,61

13. 199 SZMARAGOWSKI Daniel 1977 5. A2 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:43,72 00:01,64

14. 171 MALÝ Jan 1990 2. U29 SK Drahkov 00:44,80 00:02,72

15. 195 SCHEJBAL Ondřej 1973 1. A3 SK Železná Ruda 00:45,05 00:02,96

16. 82 PRÜHER Vojtěch 2006 1. U10 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:45,05 00:02,96

17. 105 DUDÁK Matěj 2003 2. U14 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:45,58 00:03,50

18. 119 JANOUŠKOVÁ Petra 1975 1. C3 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:45,67 00:03,58

19. 125 TLUSTOŠOVÁ Veronika 1998 2. U18 LVV 00:45,67 00:03,59

20. 197 ŠKAROUPKA Miroslav 1975 2. A3 open 00:45,77 00:03,68

21. 80 SCHEJBAL Jan 2007 2. U10 SK Železná Ruda 00:45,78 00:03,70

22. 94 PLCH Jiří 2005 1. U12 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:46,13 00:04,04

23. 90 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ Amálie 2004 2. U12 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:46,84 00:04,76

24. 93 SZMARAGOWSKI David 2005 3. U12 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:47,10 00:05,02

25. 184 LAVIČKA Karel 1963 1. A5 SKI Vyšší Brod 00:47,16 00:05,07

26. 183 WEIS František 1951 1. B7 Yukon 00:47,40 00:05,32

27. 186 KOLÁŘ Ivo 1967 5. A4 SPORT & FREIZEIT 00:47,44 00:05,35

28. 206 ČIHÁK Jaromír 1980 6. A2 SK Železná Ruda 00:47,79 00:05,70

29. 104 VLASATÝ Jakub 2003 3. U14 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 00:47,85 00:05,76

30. 209 KAROCH Petr 1987 3. U29 SK Drahkov 00:47,92 00:05,84

31. 191 VONGREJ Lukáš 1973 3. A3 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:47,97 00:05,89

32. 100 FIKEJZOVÁ Veronika 2003 4. U14 Skiklub Písek 00:48,21 00:06,13

33. 91 SEIDENGLANZ Vojtěch 2005 4. U12 Skiklub Chlum 00:48,26 00:06,18

34. 112 BÍLKOVÁ Adéla 2000 2. U16 Yukon 00:48,84 00:06,76

35. 123 VYBÍRALOVÁ Ivana 1965 1. C5 SK Železná Ruda 00:49,62 00:07,54

36. 96 DUDÁK Šimon 2005 5. U12 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:49,76 00:07,67

37. 107 DANOVIČ Petr 2002 5. U14 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:49,89 00:07,81

38. 95 PRADLER Richard 2005 6. U12 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:50,24 00:08,16

39. 117 PETROVIČOVÁ Simona 1972 2. C3 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:50,28 00:08,20

40. 83 DOUCHA Jakub 2006 3. U10 LO TJ Motor Čes. Bud. 00:50,57 00:08,49

41. 66 PETRŮ Andrea 2006 4. U10 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:50,97 00:08,89

42. 69 JANOUŠKOVÁ Veronika 2006 5. U10 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:50,98 00:08,89

43. 73 TUREK Lukáš 2007 6. U10 LO TJ Motor Čes. Bud. 00:51,32 00:09,23

44. 108 PETROVIČ Matěj 2002 6. U14 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:51,53 00:09,44

45. 103 ŠAFELHOLEROVÁ Bára 2002 7. U14 LO TJ Motor Čes. Bud. 00:52,18 00:10,09

46. 86 ŠPETA Šimon 2006 7. U10 Skiklub Písek 00:53,55 00:11,46

47. 72 ŠTĚTKA Ondřej 2007 8. U10 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:53,75 00:11,66

48. 71 2006 9. U10 SK Železná Ruda 00:54,27 00:12,19

49. 87 MAŠKOVÁ Tereza 2005 7. U12 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:54,80 00:12,71

50. 118 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 1974 3. C3 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:55,04 00:12,96

51. 65 BENDOVÁ Emma 2006 10. U10 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:55,40 00:13,32

52. 62 KUBÁKOVÁ Barbora 2007 11. U10 open 00:55,93 00:13,85

53. 120 ŘEZBOVÁ Lenka 1980 1. C2 Ski Team ALCEDO Milevsko 00:55,95 00:13,87

54. 202 VAZAČ Jan 1978 7. A2 open 00:56,26 00:14,18

55. 121 SCHEJBALOVÁ Jaroslava 1980 2. C2 SK Železná Ruda 00:56,26 00:14,18
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56. 207 ŠIMÁK Karel 1981 1. A1 SK Železná Ruda 00:56,66 00:14,57

57. 180 ŠVARC Petr Senior 1942 1. B9 open 00:59,79 00:17,71

58. 97 MACHOŇ Petr 2004 8. U12 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 01:01,75 00:19,67

59. 77 ŘEZBA Ondřej 2007 12. U10 Ski Team ALCEDO Milevsko 01:03,14 00:21,05

60. 88 UHRINOVÁ Veronika 2005 9. U12 LO TJ Motor Čes. Bud. 01:04,99 00:22,90

61. 78 ERHART Tomáš 2007 13. U10 open 01:07,89 00:25,80
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1. 188 PRŰHER Jakub 1968 1. A4 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:40,34

2. 187 ČUDA Radek 1967 2. A4 LO TJ VS Praha 00:41,28 00:00,94

3. 189 STŘÍTECKÝ Rudolf 1970 3. A4 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:41,45 00:01,11

4. 185 MASTNÝ Šimon 1966 4. A4 Ski Club Masters 00:41,46 00:01,12

5. 199 SZMARAGOWSKI Daniel 1977 1. A2 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:41,60 00:01,26

6. 201 ŠVARC Petr Junior 1977 2. A2 open 00:41,65 00:01,31

7. 210 STANĚK Zbyněk 1989 1. U29 SK Drahkov 00:41,98 00:01,64

8. 205 ŠVARC Richard 1978 3. A2 open 00:42,08 00:01,73

9. 203 KVAŠNOVSKÝ Michael 1978 4. A2 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:42,30 00:01,96

10. 172 KRAMOSIL Ota 1999 1. U18 LO TJ Motor Čes. Bud. 00:43,10 00:02,76

11. 197 ŠKAROUPKA Miroslav 1975 1. A3 open 00:43,51 00:03,17

12. 195 SCHEJBAL Ondřej 1973 2. A3 SK Železná Ruda 00:43,56 00:03,22

13. 111 KROUPOVÁ Kateřina 2001 1. U16 Skiklub Písek 00:44,30 00:03,96

14. 102 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ Markéta 2002 1. U14 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:44,63 00:04,29

15. 183 WEIS František 1951 1. B7 Yukon 00:44,99 00:04,64

16. 209 KAROCH Petr 1987 2. U29 SK Drahkov 00:45,45 00:05,11

17. 206 ČIHÁK Jaromír 1980 5. A2 SK Železná Ruda 00:45,74 00:05,40

18. 186 KOLÁŘ Ivo 1967 5. A4 SPORT & FREIZEIT 00:45,80 00:05,45

19. 184 LAVIČKA Karel 1963 1. A5 SKI Vyšší Brod 00:46,25 00:05,90

20. 125 TLUSTOŠOVÁ Veronika 1998 2. U18 LVV 00:46,26 00:05,92

21. 204 FYRBACH Petr 1978 6. A2 SkiSchool Lipno 00:46,48 00:06,14

22. 119 JANOUŠKOVÁ Petra 1975 1. C3 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:46,49 00:06,15

23. 82 PRÜHER Vojtěch 2006 1. U10 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:46,62 00:06,28

24. 94 PLCH Jiří 2005 1. U12 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:46,96 00:06,62

25. 105 DUDÁK Matěj 2003 2. U14 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:47,51 00:07,17

26. 80 SCHEJBAL Jan 2007 2. U10 SK Železná Ruda 00:47,65 00:07,31

27. 90 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ Amálie 2004 2. U12 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:48,59 00:08,25

28. 104 VLASATÝ Jakub 2003 3. U14 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE 00:48,90 00:08,56

29. 171 MALÝ Jan 1990 3. U29 SK Drahkov 00:52,95 00:12,60

30. 93 SZMARAGOWSKI David 2005 3. U12 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:55,33 00:14,99
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1. 188 PRŰHER Jakub 1968 1. A4 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:39,74

2. 185 MASTNÝ Šimon 1966 2. A4 Ski Club Masters 00:40,09 00:00,35

3. 187 ČUDA Radek 1967 3. A4 LO TJ VS Praha 00:40,52 00:00,79

4. 199 SZMARAGOWSKI Daniel 1977 1. A2 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:40,54 00:00,80

5. 189 STŘÍTECKÝ Rudolf 1970 4. A4 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS 00:41,19 00:01,46

6. 201 ŠVARC Petr Junior 1977 2. A2 open 00:41,22 00:01,48

7. 205 ŠVARC Richard 1978 3. A2 open 00:41,25 00:01,51

8. 172 KRAMOSIL Ota 1999 1. U18 LO TJ Motor Čes. Bud. 00:41,63 00:01,89

9. 210 STANĚK Zbyněk 1989 1. U29 SK Drahkov 00:41,94 00:02,20

10. 197 ŠKAROUPKA Miroslav 1975 1. A3 open 00:42,13 00:02,39

11. 195 SCHEJBAL Ondřej 1973 2. A3 SK Železná Ruda 00:42,93 00:03,19

12. 102 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ Markéta 2002 1. U14 SKI-CLUB LIPNO 00:43,76 00:04,02

13. 183 WEIS František 1951 1. B7 Yukon 00:44,32 00:04,58

203 KVAŠNOVSKÝ Michael 1978 A2 SKI TEAM BUDWEIS DNF

111 KROUPOVÁ Kateřina 2001 U16 Skiklub Písek DSQ
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